Social Sciences and Humanities

Proposal Cumulative
Average " A
RIF Proposal ID Score Requested Requested Funding Decision
Funding Funding

1 EXCELLENCE/0421/0566 14.89 119,854.00 119,854.00 Eligible for funding / Young Researcher Coordinator
2 EXCELLENCE/0421/0149 14.82 120,000.00 239,854.00 Eligible for funding / Young Researcher Coordinator
3 EXCELLENCE/0421/0037 14.44 117,776.20 357,630.20 Eligible for funding / Young Researcher Coordinator
4 EXCELLENCE/0421/0343 14.18 120,000.00 477,630.20 Eligible for funding / Young Researcher Coordinator
5 EXCELLENCE/0421/0546 13.77 119,910.00 597,540.20 Eligible for funding / Young Researcher Coordinator
6 EXCELLENCE/0421/0376 14.93 119,999.60 717,539.80 Eligible for funding
7 EXCELLENCE/0421/0057 14.85 108,920.00 826,459.80 Eligible for funding
8 EXCELLENCE/0421/0307 14.74 119,952.00 946,411.80 Eligible for funding
9 EXCELLENCE/0421/0447 14.63 119,999.60 1,066,411.40 Eligible for funding
10 EXCELLENCE/0421/0540 14.55 119,800.72 1,186,212.12 Eligible for funding
11 EXCELLENCE/0421/0201 14.52 119,952.00 1,306,164.12 Eligible for funding
12 EXCELLENCE/0421/0364 14.52 119,999.60 1,426,163.72 Eligible for funding
13 EXCELLENCE/0421/0500 14.52 149,996.00 1,576,159.72 Eligible for funding
14 EXCELLENCE/0421/0333 14.22 149,961.00 1,726,120.72 Eligible for funding
15 EXCELLENCE/0421/0050 14.18 119,999.60 1,846,120.32 Eligible for funding
16 EXCELLENCE/0421/0513 14.07 119,999.60 1,966,119.92 Eligible for funding
17 EXCELLENCE/0421/0454 14.03 119,999.60 2,086,119.52 Below Available Budget
18 EXCELLENCE/0421/0138 13.96 149,858.70 2,235,978.22 Below Available Budget
19 EXCELLENCE/0421/0510 13.77 149,623.84 2,385,602.06 Below Available Budget
20 EXCELLENCE/0421/0032 13.69 120,000.00 2,505,602.06 Below Available Budget
21 EXCELLENCE/0421/0267 13.69 119,567.70 2,625,169.76 Below Available Budget
22 EXCELLENCE/0421/0027 13.65 120.00 2,625,289.76 Below Available Budget
23 EXCELLENCE/0421/0236 13.62 119,246.40 2,744,536.16 Below Available Budget
24 EXCELLENCE/0421/0092 13.58 149,999.99 2,894,536.15 Below Available Budget
25 EXCELLENCE/0421/0332 13.58 119,999.00 3,014,535.15 Below Available Budget
26 EXCELLENCE/0421/0102 13.54 119,050.00 3,133,585.15 Below Available Budget
27 EXCELLENCE/0421/0398 13.54 119,280.00 3,252,865.15 Below Available Budget
28 EXCELLENCE/0421/0293 13.5 120,000.00 3,372,865.15 Below Available Budget
29 EXCELLENCE/0421/0558 13.5 119,980.00 3,492,845.15 Below Available Budget
30 EXCELLENCE/0421/0286 13.43 119,700.00 3,612,545.15 Below Available Budget
31 EXCELLENCE/0421/0358 13.39 119,980.00 3,732,525.15 Below Available Budget
32 EXCELLENCE/0421/0484 13.32 119,628.00 3,852,153.15 Below Available Budget
33 EXCELLENCE/0421/0031 13.21 120,000.00 3,972,153.15 Below Available Budget
34 EXCELLENCE/0421/0109 13.2 107,000.00 4,079,153.15 Below Available Budget
35 EXCELLENCE/0421/0273 13.13 120,000.00 4,199,153.15 Below Available Budget
36 EXCELLENCE/0421/0239 13.09 119,952.00 4,319,105.15 Below Available Budget
37 EXCELLENCE/0421/0499 13.02 148,540.00 4,467,645.15 Below Available Budget
38 EXCELLENCE/0421/0006 12.94 120,000.00 4,587,645.15 Below Available Budget
39 EXCELLENCE/0421/0229 12.94 119,996.00 4,707,641.15 Below Available Budget
40 EXCELLENCE/0421/0148 12.91 150,000.00 4,857,641.15 Below Available Budget
41 EXCELLENCE/0421/0366 12.87 119,980.00 4,977,621.15 Below Available Budget
42 EXCELLENCE/0421/0583 12.64 117,408.09 5,095,029.24 Below Available Budget
43 EXCELLENCE/0421/0155 12.53 119,999.60 5,215,028.84 Below Available Budget
44 EXCELLENCE/0421/0270 12.53 119,999.60 5,335,028.44 Below Available Budget
45 EXCELLENCE/0421/0448 12.53 119,149.44 5,454,177.88 Below Available Budget
46 EXCELLENCE/0421/0061 12.49 149,996.00 5,604,173.88 Below Available Budget
47 EXCELLENCE/0421/0441 12.45 119,900.00 5,724,073.88 Below Available Budget
48 EXCELLENCE/0421/0245 12.38 119,560.00 5,843,633.88 Below Available Budget
49 EXCELLENCE/0421/0449 12.38 119,999.99 5,963,633.87 Below Available Budget
50 EXCELLENCE/0421/0522 12.38 148,050.00 6,111,683.87 Below Available Budget
51 EXCELLENCE/0421/0374 12.34 119,528.18 6,231,212.05 Below Available Budget
52 EXCELLENCE/0421/0359 12.23 119,980.00 6,351,192.05 Below Available Budget
53 EXCELLENCE/0421/0196 12.16 120,000.00 6,471,192.05 Below Available Budget
54 EXCELLENCE/0421/0497 12.16 118,188.00 6,589,380.05 Below Available Budget
55 EXCELLENCE/0421/0007 12.15 119,868.00 6,709,248.05 Below Available Budget
56 EXCELLENCE/0421/0361 12.12 149,800.00 6,859,048.05 Below Available Budget
57 EXCELLENCE/0421/0416 11.97 119,983.50 6,979,031.55 Not eligible for funding
58 EXCELLENCE/0421/0046 11.93 119,906.50 7,098,938.05 Not eligible for funding
59 EXCELLENCE/0421/0238 11.93 149,952.60 7,248,890.65 Not eligible for funding
60 EXCELLENCE/0421/0585 11.93 100,714.29 7,349,604.94 Not eligible for funding
61 EXCELLENCE/0421/0509 11.89 119,999.60 7,469,604.54 Not eligible for funding
62 EXCELLENCE/0421/0567 11.89 119,918.40 7,589,522.94 Not eligible for funding
63 EXCELLENCE/0421/0250 11.82 119,070.00 7,708,592.94 Not eligible for funding
64 EXCELLENCE/0421/0547 11.44 118,580.00 7,827,172.94 Not eligible for funding
65 EXCELLENCE/0421/0443 11.41 119,910.00 7,947,082.94 Not eligible for funding
66 EXCELLENCE/0421/0010 11.25 149,536.00 8,096,618.94 Not eligible for funding
67 EXCELLENCE/0421/0330 11.22 119,980.00 8,216,598.94 Not eligible for funding
68 EXCELLENCE/0421/0385 11.18 119,753.00 8,336,351.94 Not eligible for funding
69 EXCELLENCE/0421/0329 10.77 148,890.00 8,485,241.94 Not eligible for funding
70 EXCELLENCE/0421/0489 10.62 149,100.00 8,634,341.94 Not eligible for funding
71 EXCELLENCE/0421/0578 10.32 119,952.00 8,754,293.94 Not eligible for funding
72 EXCELLENCE/0421/0226 10.2 119,881.31 8,874,175.25 Not eligible for funding




73 EXCELLENCE/0421/0218 9.15 119,988.40 8,994,163.65 Not eligible for funding
74 EXCELLENCE/0421/0577 8.93 119,999.60 9,114,163.25 Not eligible for funding
75 EXCELLENCE/0421/0435 8.7 119,999.99 9,234,163.24 Not eligible for funding
76 EXCELLENCE/0421/0490 7.65 120,000.00 9,354,163.24 Not eligible for funding
77 EXCELLENCE/0421/0080 7.36 119,294.70 9,473,457.94 Not eligible for funding
78 EXCELLENCE/0421/0230 7.32 119,999.60 9,593,457.54 Not eligible for funding
79 EXCELLENCE/0421/0418 6.45 119,000.00 9,712,457.54 Not eligible for funding
80 EXCELLENCE/0421/0094 6.08 119,999.60 9,832,457.14 Not eligible for funding
81 EXCELLENCE/0421/0554 6.04 79,556.00 9,912,013.14 Not eligible for funding
82 EXCELLENCE/0421/0424 5.03 119,700.00 10,031,713.14 Not eligible for funding
83 EXCELLENCE/0421/0159 4.77 119,999.60 10,151,712.74 Not eligible for funding




